
 

Election: 2014 General
Jurisdiction: DeKalb
Date: 2014-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 58482
Ballots Cast: 28438
Voter Turnout: 49%
Active Precincts: 90

Candidate: Lisa Madigan (DEM)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
ATTORNEY GENERAL 14254 50.81

Contest: ATTORNEY GENERAL

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEKALB 32 302 58.19
DEKALB 19 297 48.69
SYCAMORE 09 287 46.59
SYCAMORE 02 277 54.31
CORTLAND 03 273 52.4
DEKALB 20 262 66.16
SYCAMORE 03 258 42.64
DEKALB 03 258 57.08
DEKALB 33 242 61.27
SANDWICH 05 237 42.86
SYCAMORE 10 232 51.33
DEKALB 37 231 57.61
GENOA 04 229 49.35
FRANKLIN 01 226 51.72
DEKALB 27 212 63.66
KINGSTON 01 212 44.92
SHABBONA 01 209 40.82
SQUAW GROVE 02 205 39.05
SANDWICH 02 205 41.25
CORTLAND 08 199 47.16
SANDWICH 03 198 50.9
SYCAMORE 05 197 57.6
AFTON 01 192 52.6
CORTLAND 06 191 49.48
DEKALB 30 189 59.62
SANDWICH 01 189 47.13
KINGSTON 03 188 49.74
GENOA 01 186 39.74
CORTLAND 02 185 45.79
SYCAMORE 12 182 40.27
SQUAW GROVE 01 182 41.27
DEKALB 34 179 54.08
GENOA 02 179 51.44
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DEKALB 09 177 65.31
DEKALB 31 175 56.45
DEKALB 23 174 65.66
DEKALB 13 174 48.33
SANDWICH 04 172 42.36
SYCAMORE 04 171 52.62
DEKALB 18 168 61.31
DEKALB 29 166 52.53
DEKALB 36 160 53.87
SOMONAUK 01 158 37.89
DEKALB 15 157 71.69
CORTLAND 05 155 57.41
CORTLAND 01 155 52.54
DEKALB 12 155 51.5
SYCAMORE 07 153 61.45
SYCAMORE 13 153 55.43
CORTLAND 04 148 55.43
MAYFIELD 01 144 39.13
DEKALB 25 141 65.28
SYCAMORE 11 140 40.82
DEKALB 11 135 62.79
CORTLAND 09 134 54.03
FRANKLIN 02 133 42.49
DEKALB 22 133 63.94
SYCAMORE 06 132 56.9
DEKALB 14 131 83.44
DEKALB 28 131 65.17
KINGSTON 02 129 47.43
DEKALB 35 128 57.66
GENOA 03 128 51.41
DEKALB 21 123 51.46
SYCAMORE 08 121 51.27
DEKALB 04 121 93.08
SOMONAUK 02 121 44.16
CLINTON 02 118 41.7
MALTA 02 116 39.06
CLINTON 01 112 35.67
DEKALB 16 111 57.81
DEKALB 26 109 53.96
DEKALB 24 107 59.44
DEKALB 17 104 64.6
CORTLAND 10 103 46.82
MALTA 01 102 43.22
SYCAMORE 01 101 61.21
DEKALB 01 100 66.67
DEKALB 05 96 71.64
CORTLAND 07 93 45.59
CORTLAND 11 82 45.05
DEKALB 06 82 61.19
PIERCE 01 76 35.68
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SOUTH GROVE 01 71 32.27
DEKALB 10 61 73.49
DEKALB 02 56 77.78
PAW PAW 01 51 36.17
VICTOR 01 45 30.61
MILAN 01 43 32.58
DEKALB 08 29 74.36
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